IN
T
E
G
R
A
T
E
D
 A
C
T
IV
E
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
00
Integrated Active System
IAS-10CX/IAS-115SA
Integrated Active SystemIntegrated Active System
IAS-10CX / IAS-115SA
Packing Status
IAS-115SA
* Speaker Stand not included with system
IAS-10CX
IAS-10CXIAS-10CXSPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
Frequency Response
Drivers
Impedance
Dimensions
Sensitivity
Imput Impedance
THD
Power Supply
Connectors
Weight
Packing Dimensions
Continuous Power Handling
Peak Power
Angle (h x v)
99 dB(1w/1m)
AC~240V(50Hz/60Hz)
10 Kohm
2xspeaker NL4(+1/-1)
430x640x690mm
1000W + 600W x 2/5Min
45Hz-18KHz
Low -15" x 1(100mm)
350W + 200W x 2
8ohm
-
<0.05%
755x495x710mm
53.2kg
IAS-115SAIAS-115SA
55Hz-20KHz
Low 10"(64mm)x1  Hi 1"(34mm)x1
8ohm
200W
600W/5Min
-
320x310x400mm
98 dB(1w/1m)
AC~240V(50Hz/60Hz)
-
2xspeaker NL4(+1/-1)
13.4kg
380x370x460mm
90   Hx 90  V
IAS-115SA REAR PANELIAS-115SA REAR PANEL
Left / Right channel of music input
Left / Right output of mixed line signal
External EQ send / return terminal
External Mic effects send / return terminal
Mic 1 / 2 input
Left / Right channel speaker output
240V / 110V switch
Power switch
Power indicator
Power fuse
3-core power cable input
Fan ventilation gate
Sub-bass frequency band adjustment
Main channel low-cut band adjustment
LCD screen
Downward parameters selection
Mute function
Audio parameters selection
Mic / Music volume "-" Knob
Mic / Music volume "+" Knob
Mic parameters selection
Sub-bass parameters selection
Upward parameters selection
Gain adjusting for sub-bass equalizer
Equalizer frequency adjusting for sub-bass